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APR 2 9 2002 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Attn: Document Control Desk 
Mail Station OP1-17 
Washington, D.C. 20555

SUSQUEHANNA STEAM ELECTRIC STATION 
ANNUAL PERSONNEL EXPOSURE REPORT 
PLA-5461

Docket Nos. 50-387 
and 50-388

In accordance with the Susquehanna SES Unit 1 and 2 Technical Specifications, 
Section 5.6.1, the attached annual personnel exposure report is provided for calendar 
year 2001 for SSES Units 1 and 2. The report includes only those individuals whose 
cumulative dose for calendar year 2001 was greater than 100 mrem.  

Please contact Mr. Robert D. Kichline at (610) 774-7705 if you have any questions 
concerning this submittal.  

Sincerely,

R.

Attachment 

copy: NRC Region I 
Mr. S. Hansell, Sr. Resident Inspector - SSES 
Mr. T. G. Colburn, NRC Sr. Project Manager 
NRC REIRS Project Manager
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APR 2•9 2002 
PLA-5461 

bc: R. L. Anderson NUCSB3 
R. L. Doty GENA93 
T. L. Harpster GENA61 
R. E. Smith NUCSB2 
B. L. Shriver NUCSB3 
H. D. Woodeshick SSO 
NRA Files GENA61 
Nuclear Records GENA62 

Attn: P. Brown 

American Nuclear Insurers 
Town Center 300S 
29 South Main Street 
West Hartford, CT 06107-2430 
Attn.: Mr. Stanley Focht
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Work Code 

Reactor Operations And 
Surv 

Routine Maintenance 

In Service Inspection 

Special Maintenance

Waste Processing

Refueling

Job Function Code 

Maintenance 
Operating 
Health Physics 
Supervisory 
Engineering

Maintenance 
Operating 
Health Physics 
Supervisory 
Engineering 

Maintenance 
Operating 
Health Physics 
Supervisory 
Engineering 

Maintenance 
Operating 
Health Physics 
Supervisory 
Engineering

"* Total ***• 

"* Total ,*

Station Personnel Person-Rem 
3 0.945 

63 15.562 
30 13.049 

2 0.319 

98 29.875

207 
21 
50 

3 
2 

283

Utility Personnel person-Rem
Contractor Total Personnel perxon-Rem Personnel Person-Rem 

3 0.945 
63 15.562 

26 11.484 56 24.533 
2 0.319 

26 11.484 124 41.359

64.140 
6.996 

16.513 
0.774 
0.317 

88.740

15 4.537 
1 0.304

* Total ****

26 10.121 

7 2.342 
276 83.034 

60 24.528 

2 2.128 

62 26.656 

7 0.915 

1 0.107 
8 1.022

16 4.841 

2 0.822

'* Total * 2 0.822

Maintenance 
Operating 
Health Physics 
Supervisory 
Engineering 

**** Total * 

Maintenance 
operating 

Health Physics 

Supervisory 

Engineering 
**** Total * 

.O'rAT, 

Maintenance 
Operating 
Health Physics 
Supervisory 
Engineering 

**** Grand Total *

1 1.134

2 0.955

1 1.1342 0.955 

2 0.474 
1 0.108

243 70.571

2 0.3192 0.319

5 0.901

229 
86 

82 
7 
2 

406

310 96.014 
1 1.134 

54 23.733

70.918 
22.970 
30.517 

1.412 

0.317 

126.134
8 2.449 

373 123.330

5 0.901 

539 166.932 
87 24.104 

136 54.250 
7 1.412 

10 2.766 
779 249.464

All non-'Contraotor' personnel are de.ignatd 'Station'. 'Utility' category is not used.

450 134.711 21 6.996 
76 26.634 

3 0.774 
9 2.659 

559 171.774 

75 29.065 
1 0.304 
2 2.128 

78 31.497 
9 1.737 

1 0.107 
10 1.844 

1 1.134 
2 0.955 

3 2.089 

2 0.474 
1 0.108


